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SCHEDULE AT A GLANGE

9:00 a.m. - 8:00 p.m. ACT-SO Registration
9:00 a.m. - 8:00 p.m. ACT-SO Competition Rehearsals
8:00 p.m. — 10:00 p.m. ACT-SO Chairpersons Orientation
8:00 p.m. — 10:00 p.m. ACT-SO

Competition Kick-Off

9:00 a.m. - 9:00 p.m. ACT-SO Competitions

9:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. Convention Registration
(Advance & On-site)
Orange County Convention Center

2:00 p.m. Convention Opening Press Conference

7:00 p.m. Revival

7:15 a.m Bike Ride
9:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. Convention Registration
2:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. Commerce & Industry Show
Grand Opening
» Exhibits
» Author Pavilion
» Minority Retailers
» Health Fair
» Job Fair
2:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. National Board of Directors

Meeting




3:00 p.m. — 7:00 p.m. ACT-SO Awards Ceremony
Rehearsal

9:00 p.m. — midnight ACT-SO/Youth and College Division
Reception

8:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. Prayer Breakfast/Memorial
Breakfast/Gospel
Explosion
9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. CLE Seminar
9:00 a.m. - 10:30 a.m. Youth Advisors Orientation
10:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. Commerce and Industry Show
» Exhibits
» Author Pavilion
» Minority Retailers
» Health Fair
» Job Fair
11:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. WIN Empowerment Luncheon
11:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. President’s Council Meeting and
Luncheon
11:00 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. Youth and College Welcome Session
1:00 p.m. — 4:00 p.m. ACT-SO Awards Ceremony
6:00 p.m. — 8:30 p.m. First Public Mass Meeting
Keynote speaker: Roslyn M. Brock
Chairman, National Board of
Directors
9:00 p.m. — 11:30 p.m. Youth and College Reception
9:00 p.m. — midnight Delegates’ Opening Reception
10:00 p.m. Late Night Worship Service

5:45 a.m. - 6:30 a.m. Morning Fitness




7:00 a.m. — 8:00 a.m. Youth & College Regional Meetings

8:00 a.m. - 9:15 a.m. Regional Meetings

9:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. First Plenary Session
Keynote speaker: Benjamin Todd
Jealous

President and CEO, NAACP

9:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. CLE Seminar
10:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. Commerce & Industry Show -

» Exhibits

» Author Pavilion

» Minority Retailers

» Health Fair

» Job Fair
12:30 p.m. - 2:00 p.m. Youth & College Networking Luncheon
1:00 p.m. Credentials Committee Meeting
1:00 p.m. Rules Committee Meeting
1:00 p.m. Election Supervisory Meeting
12:30 p.m. - 2:00 p.m. Religious Leaders Luncheon
12:30 p.m. - 2:00 p.m. Clarence Mitchell Memorial Luncheon
12:30 p.m. - 2:00 p.m. Health Luncheon

“Race Matters: Black America’s
Struggle to Experience Total
Health”

2:30 p.m. - 5:30 p.m. Concurrent Workshops

Education / Criminal Justice:
‘Protecting our Schools and
Communities by curbing gun violence
and disrupting the school to prison
pipeline”




Health --“Exchanges, Expansion”

Is your
State Ready for ACA?
Legislative — “We Shall Not be
Moved: Our Legislative Agenda on
Capitol Hill - The Struggle
Continues”
Veterans
Environment: Advancing a Vision
for Clean, Safe, and Prosperous
Communities
Voting Rights/Election Reform
Civic Engagement
LGBT
Economic Development - “Advancing a
vision for clean, Safe and
prosperous Communities”
2:30 p.m. - 5:30 p.m. Youth Concurrent Workshops
» Education
» Effective Organizing
» Criminal Justice
6:30 p.m. — 8:30 p.m. Public Mass Meeting (Youth Night)
8:30 p.m. - 11:00 p.m. President and CEO’s Reception
10:00 p.m. Late Night Worship Service

5:45 a.m. - 6:30 a.m. Morning Workout

7:00 a.m. — 8:00 a.m. Youth & College Regional Meetings
8:00 a.m. - 9:15 a.m. Adult Regional Meetings

9:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. Legislative Session - 2013 Resolutions
10:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. Commerce & Industry Show




12:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.
Meeting

3:00 p.m.

- 5:30 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

2:30 p.m.
2:30 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

10:00 p.m.

Exhibits
Author Pavilion
Minority Retailers
Health Fair
Job Fair

VYV VYV

Election of At-Large Member, National
Board of Directors

Clara Luper Youth and College Division
Luncheon (Youth and Advisors)

National Membership Luncheon

Military Luncheon

Special Contribution Fund Trustees
Plenary Session - “From Chaos to
Community: Ending violence and Saving
our Children”

Time and Place Committee Meeting
Youth Freedom Fund Dinner

Late Night Worship Service

7:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.
1:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

8:00 a.m.
9:15 a.m.
12:30 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
2:30 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

Youth & College Regional Meetings
Adult Regional Meetings

Special Plenary Session
Labor Luncheon

Roy Wilkins Youth Leadership Luncheon
Youth & College Day of Service

Spingarn Dinner/Freedom Fund Banquet




