

### 104<sup>th</sup> ANNUAL CONVENTION

# **WE SHALL NOT BE MOVED**

## JULY 13 – 17, 2013 Orlando, Florida Orange County Convention Center

# **SCHEDULE AT A GLANCE**

#### THURSDAY, JULY 11, 2013

9:00 a.m. - 8:00 p.m. 9:00 a.m. - 8:00 p.m. 8:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m. ACT-SO Chairpersons Orientation 8:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m. Competition Kick-Off

FRIDAY, JULY 12, 2013

9:00 a.m. - 9:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. (Advance & On-site)

2:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

SATURDAY, JULY 13, 2013

7:15 a.m 9:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 2:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. Grand Opening

ACT-SO Competitions

ACT-SO Registration

ACT-SO

ACT-SO Competition Rehearsals

Convention Registration Orange County Convention Center Convention Opening Press Conference Revival

Bike Ride

Convention Registration Commerce & Industry Show > Exhibits > Author Pavilion Minority Retailers > Health Fair > Job Fair

2:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. Meeting

National Board of Directors

3:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m. Rehearsal

9:00 p.m. - midnight

ACT-SO Awards Ceremony

ACT-SO/Youth and College Division Reception

SUNDAY, JULY 14, 2013

8:00 a.m 11:00 a.m. Breakfast/Gospel	Prayer Breakfast/Memorial
	Explosion
9:00 a.m 5:00 p.m.	CLE Seminar
9:00 a.m 10:30 a.m.	Youth Advisors Orientation
10:00 a.m 6:00 p.m.	Commerce and Industry Show > Exhibits > Author Pavilion > Minority Retailers > Health Fair > Job Fair
11:00 a.m 1:00 p.m.	WIN Empowerment Luncheon
11:00 a.m 1:00 p.m. Luncheon	President's Council Meeting and
11:00 a.m 12:30 p.m.	Youth and College Welcome Session
1:00 p.m 4:00 p.m.	ACT-SO Awards Ceremony
6:00 p.m 8:30 p.m.	First Public Mass Meeting Keynote speaker: Roslyn M. Brock Chairman, National Board of Directors
9:00 p.m 11:30 p.m.	Youth and College Reception
9:00 p.m midnight	Delegates' Opening Reception
10:00 p.m.	Late Night Worship Service

### MONDAY, JULY 15, 2013

5:45 a.m. - 6:30 a.m.

Morning Fitness

7:00 a.m 8:00 a.m.	Youth & College Regional Meetings
8:00 a.m 9:15 a.m.	Regional Meetings
9:30 a.m 12:30 p.m.	First Plenary Session Keynote speaker: Benjamin Todd Jealous President and CEO, NAACP
9:00 a.m 6:00 p.m.	CLE Seminar
10:00 a.m 6:00 p.m.	Commerce & Industry Show -
	<ul> <li>Exhibits</li> <li>Author Pavilion</li> <li>Minority Retailers</li> <li>Health Fair</li> <li>Job Fair</li> </ul>
12:30 p.m 2:00 p.m.	Youth & College Networking Luncheon
1:00 p.m.	Credentials Committee Meeting
1:00 p.m.	Rules Committee Meeting
1:00 p.m.	Election Supervisory Meeting
12:30 p.m 2:00 p.m.	Religious Leaders Luncheon
12:30 p.m 2:00 p.m.	Clarence Mitchell Memorial Luncheon
12:30 p.m 2:00 p.m.	Health Luncheon
	"Race Matters: Black America's Struggle to Experience Total Health"

MONDAY, JULY 15, 2013 (con't)

2:30 p.m. - 5:30 p.m.

Concurrent Workshops

Education / Criminal Justice: 'Protecting our Schools and Communities by curbing gun violence and disrupting the school to prison pipeline"

Is your	Health"Exchanges, Expansion"
	State Ready for ACA?
	Legislative - "We Shall Not be Moved: Our Legislative Agenda on Capitol Hill - The Struggle Continues"
	Veterans
	Environment: Advancing a Vision for Clean, Safe, and Prosperous Communities
	Voting Rights/Election Reform
	Civic Engagement
	LGBT
	Economic Development - "Advancing a vision for clean, Safe and prosperous Communities"
2:30 p.m 5:30 p.m.	Youth Concurrent Workshops
	<ul> <li>Education</li> <li>Effective Organizing</li> <li>Criminal Justice</li> </ul>
6:30 p.m 8:30 p.m.	Public Mass Meeting (Youth Night)
8:30 p.m 11:00 p.m.	President and CEO's Reception
10:00 p.m.	Late Night Worship Service

### TUESDAY, JULY 16, 2013

5:45 a.m 6:30 a.m.	Morning Workout
7:00 a.m 8:00 a.m.	Youth & College Regional Meetings
8:00 a.m 9:15 a.m.	Adult Regional Meetings
9:30 a.m 12:30 p.m.	Legislative Session - 2013 Resolutions
10:00 a.m 6:00 p.m.	Commerce & Industry Show

	Exhibits > Author Pavilion > Minority Retailers > Health Fair > Job Fair
12:30 p.m 5:30 p.m.	Election of At-Large Member, National Board of Directors
1:00 p.m 2:30 p.m.	Clara Luper Youth and College Division Luncheon (Youth and Advisors)
1:00 p.m 2:30 p.m.	National Membership Luncheon
1:00 p.m 2:30 p.m.	Military Luncheon
2:30 p.m 5:00 p.m. Meeting	Special Contribution Fund Trustees
3:00 p.m 5:00 p.m.	Plenary Session - "From Chaos to Community: Ending violence and Saving our Children"
3:00 p.m 5:00 p.m.	Time and Place Committee Meeting
7:00 p.m 10:00 p.m.	Youth Freedom Fund Dinner
10:00 p.m.	Late Night Worship Service

WEDNESDAY, JULY 17, 2013

7:00 a.m 8:00 a.m.	Youth & College Regional Meetings
8:00 a.m 9:15 a.m.	Adult Regional Meetings
9:30 a.m 12:30 p.m.	Special Plenary Session
1:00 p.m 2:30 p.m.	Labor Luncheon
1:00 p.m 2:30 p.m.	Roy Wilkins Youth Leadership Luncheon
5:00 p.m 7:00 p.m.	Youth & College Day of Service
7:30 p.m.	Spingarn Dinner/Freedom Fund Banquet